SPRING 2026
Panther Express Shuttle Schedule

EFFECTIVE: Monday 1-26-2026

* Please arrive at least 5 minutes before departure time
* Pickup and dropoff spots may vary due to construction on and off campus
 Special schedules will be published for holiday changes

DESTINATIONS

Adelphi University- ALL DEPARTURES
Bus Shelter between Post Hall and Harvey Hall

Nassau Boulevard LIRR Station
South Platform-E/B track

Mineola Intermodal Center
3rd Ave. and Station Rd. (South platform-E/B track)

Hempstead Transit Center
In the Northside Parking Lot at LIRR station
West Columbia Street, Hempstead, NY

DESTINATIONS - WEEKENDS ONLY

Roosevelt Field Mall (WEEKEND ONLY)
Macy's (South Entrance)

Stop-N-Shop Supermarket (WEEKEND ONLY)
Main Entrance (left side)
50 Cherry Valley Avenue, West Hempstead, NY, 11552

Walmart Shopping Center (WEEKEND ONLY)
Adjacent to Source Mall - West side at Living Section
1220 Old Country Road, Westbury, NY, 11590

Target Department Store (WEEKEND ONLY)
Main entrance
999 Corporate Drive, Westbury, NY, 11590

The Gallery at Westbury Plaza (WEEKEND ONLY)
Vicinity of Trader Joe's
900 Old Country Rd, Westbury, NY 11590

02/08/2026



DRIVER/PASSENGER SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

WEEKDAY PASSENGER SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

Nassau Blvd LIRR

UNIVERSITY DESTINATION STOP 1 STOP 2 UNIVERAITy
PICK-UP ROUTE ARRIVE LEAVE ARRIVE LEAVE | DROP-OFF
7:00 am Nassau Blvd LIRR 7:05 am 7:20 am - - 7:25 am
8:10 am Nassau Blvd LIRR 8:15 am 8:25 am - - 8:30 am
9:05 am Nassau Blvd LIRR 9:10 am 9:25 am - - 9:30 am
10:20 am Nassau Blvd LIRR 10:25 am | 10:35 am - - 10:45 am
12:15 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 12:20 pm | 12:35 pm - - 12:45 pm
12:55 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 1:00 pm 1:00 pm - - 1:10 pm
1:15 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 1:25 pm 1:35 pm - - 1:45 pm
1:55 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 2:00 pm 2:00 pm - - 2:05 pm
3:15 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 3:20 pm 3:30 pm - - 3:40 pm
4:35 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 4:40 pm 4:50 pm - - 5:00 pm
5:00 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 5:05 pm 5:20 pm - - 5:30 pm

LOOP
5:55 pm (1) Nassau Blvd LIRR >> 6:00 pm 6:00 pm 6:15 pm 6:15 pm 6:30 pm
(2) Hempstead Bus Terminal
6:35 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 6:40 pm 6:45 pm - - 6:55 pm
7:05 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 7:10 pm 7:25 pm - - 7:35 pm
8:25 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 8:35 pm 8:40 pm - - 8:45 pm
LOOP
9:25 pm (1) Nassau Blvd LIRR >> 9:30 pm 9:30 pm 9:40 pm 9:40 pm 9:50 pm
(2) Mineola LIRR

02/08/2026




DRIVER/PASSENGER SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

Hempstead Bus Terminal
ADELPHI ADELPHI
UNIVERSITY DESTINATION STOP 1 STOP 2 UNIVERSITY
PICK-UP ROUTE ARRIVE LEAVE ARRIVE LEAVE | DROP-OFF
7:05 am Hempstead Bus Terminal 7:15am 7:15am - - 7:30 am
8:40 am Hempstead Bus Terminal 8:50 am 8:50 am - - 9:00 am
9:50 am Hempstead Bus Terminal 10:00 am | 10:00 am - - 10:10 am
11:35 am Hempstead Bus Terminal 11:45am | 11:45 am - - 12:00 pm
12:15 pm Hempstead Bus Terminal 12:25 pm | 12:25 pm - - 12:40 pm
2:00 pm Hempstead Bus Terminal 2:10 pm 2:10 pm - - 2:25 pm
LOOP
4:00 pm (1) Mineola LIRR >> 4:10 pm 4:10 pm 4:20 pm 4:20 pm 4:30 pm
(2) Hempstead Bus Terminal
LOOP
5:20 pm (1) Mineola LIRR >> 5:30 pm 5:30 pm 5:40 pm 5:40 pm 5:50 pm
(2) Hempstead Bus Terminal
LOOP
5:55 pm (1) Nassau Blvd LIRR >> 6:00 pm 6:00 pm 6:15 pm 6:15 pm 6:30 pm
(2) Hempstead Bus Terminal
7:45 pm Hempstead Bus Terminal 7:55 pm 7:55 pm - - 8:10 pm
9:00 pm Hempstead Bus Terminal 9:10 pm 9:10 pm - - 9:20 pm
9:30 pm Hempstead Bus Terminal 9:40 pm 9:40 pm - - 9:50 pm
LOOP
10:00 pm (1) Mineola LIRR >> 10:10 pm | 10:20 pm | 10:20 pm | 10:20 pm 10:30 pm
(2) Hempstead Bus Terminal

02/08/2026




DRIVER/PASSENGER SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

WEEKDAY PASSENGER SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

Mineola LIRR
ADELPHI ADELPHI
UNIVERSITY DESTINATION STOP 1 STOP 2 UNIVERSITY
PICK-UP ROUTE ARRIVE LEAVE ARRIVE LEAVE | DROP-OFF
7:30 am Mineola LIRR 7:40 am 7:40 am - - 7:50 am
7:55am Mineola LIRR 8:10 am 8:10 am - - 8:20 am
8:35 am Mineola LIRR 8:50 am 8:50 am - - 9:00 am
9:15 am Mineola LIRR 9:30 am 9:50 am - - 10:00 am
9:45 am Mineola LIRR 10:00 am | 10:00 am - - 10:15 am
11:20 am Mineola LIRR 11:30 am | 11:30 am - - 11:45 am
11:55 am Mineola LIRR 12:05 pm | 12:15 pm - - 12:30 pm
12:50 pm Mineola LIRR 1:00 pm 1:10 pm - - 1:25 pm
1:30 pm Mineola LIRR 1:40 pm 1:40 pm - - 1:50 pm
2:30 pm Mineola LIRR 2:40 pm 2:50 pm - - 3:05 pm
2:55 pm Mineola LIRR 3:05 pm 3:05 pm - - 3:20 pm
LOOP
4:00 pm (1) Mineola LIRR >> 4:10 pm 4:10 pm 4:20 pm 4:20 pm 4:30 pm
(2) Hempstead Bus Terminal
4:40 pm Mineola LIRR 4:50 pm 5:00 pm - - 5:15 pm
LOOP
5:20 pm (1) Mineola LIRR >> 5:30 pm 5:30 pm 5:40 pm 5:40 pm 5:50 pm
(2) Hempstead Bus Terminal
5:50 pm Mineola LIRR 6:00 pm 6:10 pm - - 6:25 pm
7:25 pm Mineola LIRR 7:35 pm 7:45 pm - - 7:55 pm
8:10 pm Mineola LIRR 8:20 pm 8:30 pm - - 8:45 pm
LOOP
9:25 pm (1) Nassau Blvd LIRR >> 9:30 pm 9:30 pm 9:40 pm 9:40 pm 9:50 pm
(2) Mineola LIRR
LOOP
10:00 pm (1) Mineola LIRR >> 10:10 pm | 10:20 pm | 10:20 pm | 10:20 pm 10:30 pm
(2) Hempstead Bus Terminal

02/08/2026




DRIVER/PASSENGER SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

WEEKEND

PASSENGER SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

WEEKEND STOPS

ADELPHI ADELPHI
UNIVERSITY DESTINATION STOP 1 STOP 2 STOP 3 STOP 4 UNIVERSITY
PICK-UP ROUTE ARRIVE LEAVE ARRIVE LEAVE ARRIVE LEAVE ARRIVE LEAVE DROP-OFF
8:20 am Nassau Blvd LIRR 8:25 am 8:30 am - - - - - 8:35 am
8:50 am Hempstead Bus Terminal 9:00 am 9:00 am - - - - - 9:10 am

LOOP
9:15 am (1) Mineola LIRR >> 9:25 am 9:35 am 9:45 am 9:45 am - - - - 9:50 am
(2) Hempstead Bus Terminal
9:55 am Nassau Blvd LIRR 10:00 am | 10:15am - - - - - 10:20 am
10:20 am Nassau Blvd LIRR 10:25am | 10:30 am - - - - - 10:35 am
LOOP
(1) Roosevelt Field >>
11:05 am (2) Target >> 11:20 am | 11:20am | 11:25am | 11:25am | 11:30am | 11:30 am | 11:30 am | 11:35am 11:50 am
(3) Walmart W/S >>
(4) Westbury Gallery
11:50 am Stop & Shop 11:55am | 11:55am - - - - - 12:00 pm
12:00 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 12:05 pm | 12:15 pm - - - - - 12:20 pm
12:20 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 12:25 pm | 12:30 pm - - - - - 12:35 pm
LOOP
i (1) Mineola LIRR >> ) ] ) ) ) ] ) ) )
12:55 pm (2) Hempstead Bus Terminal >> 1:10 pm 1:15 pm 1:25 pm 1:25 pm 1:35 pm 1:35 pm 1:40 pm
(3) Stop & Shop
LOOP
(1) Roosevelt Field >>
1:50 pm (2) Target >> 2:05 pm 2:05 pm 2:10 pm 2:10 pm 2:15 pm 2:15 pm 2:15 pm 2:15 pm 2:35 pm
(3) Walmart W/S >>
(4) Westbury Gallery
2:40 pm Stop & Shop 2:45 pm 2:45 pm - - - - - 2:50 pm
3:20 pm Nassau Blvd LIRR 3:25 pm 3:30 pm - - - - - 3:35 pm

02/08/2026




DRIVER/PASSENGER SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

3:45 pm

LOOP
(1) Mineola LIRR >>

(2) Hempstead Bus Terminal >>

(3) Stop & Shop

3:55 pm

4:05 pm

4:20 pm

4:20 pm

4:30 pm

4:30 pm

4:35 pm

5:00 pm

LOOP
(1) Roosevelt Field >>
(2) Target >>
(3) Walmart W/S >>
(4) Westbury Gallery

5:15 pm

5:15 pm

5:20 pm

5:20 pm

5:25 pm

5:25 pm

5:25 pm

5:25 pm

5:45 pm

6:00 pm

Nassau Blvd LIRR

6:05 pm

6:15 pm

6:20 pm

6:40 pm

LOOP
(1) Mineola LIRR >>
(2) Hempstead Bus Terminal

6:50 pm

7:05 pm

7:20 pm

7:20 pm

7:30 pm

7:35 pm

LOOP
(1) Roosevelt Field >>
(2) Target >>
(3) Walmart W/S >>
(4) Westbury Gallery

7:50 pm

7:50 pm

7:55 pm

7:55 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:15 pm

8:20 pm

Nassau Blvd LIRR

8:25 pm

8:30 pm

8:35 pm

8:35 pm

Mineola LIRR

8:45 pm

8:45 pm

8:55 pm

02/08/2026



http://www.tcpdf.org

